

Date: May 27, 2025

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited “Exchange Plaza”, C-1, Block – G Bandra – Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400051 Symbol: SOFTTECH	BSE Limited Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 Scrip Code: 543470
--	--

Subject: Submission of newspaper extracts of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2025

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith extracts of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2025, approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on Monday, May 26, 2025, published in the Newspaper viz.- Financial Express (in English) and Loksatta (in Marathi) on Tuesday, May 27, 2025.

Kindly take the same on your records.

FOR SOFTTECH ENGINEERS LIMITED

SHALAKA KHANDELWAL
COMPANY SECRETARY



Registered Office : SoftTech Towers, 1 Baner Rd, Opp. Royal Enfield Showroom, Baner, Pune, Maharashtra 411045

+91 20 67183711 enquiries@softtech-engr.com www.softtech-engr.com

SoftTech Engineers Limited

CMMi/3, ISO 9001: 2015

CIN: L30107PN1996PLC016718

YATHARTH HOSPITAL & TRAUMA CARE SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office : JA 108 DLF Tower A Jasola District Centre South Delhi, Delhi 110025 India
Corporate Office: HO-01, Sector-1 Greater Noida West Gautam Buddha Nagar UP 201306 India
Website: www.yatharthhospitals.com Email: cs@yatharthhospitals.com CIN : L85110DL2008PLC174706

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2025

Rs. in Million except Shares and EPS										
Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended			Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	31.03.2025	31.12.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2025	31.03.2024	31.03.2025	31.12.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2025	31.03.2024
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1 Revenue from operations	1,119.92	1,104.11	1,055.93	4,542.41	4,197.91	2,317.81	2,191.55	1,777.53	8,804.87	6,705.47
2 Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax (III-IV)	310.12	296.22	293.20	1,194.31	1,131.15	485.31	401.56	441.12	1,717.39	1,568.32
3 Profit / (loss) before tax (V-VI)	310.12	296.22	293.20	1,194.31	1,131.15	485.31	401.56	441.12	1,717.39	1,568.32
4 Total tax (VIII)	91.16	73.68	30.80	317.39	291.21	98.08	96.64	57.62	411.89	423.57
5 Net Profit/(loss) after tax (VII-VIII)	218.96	222.53	262.39	876.92	839.94	387.23	304.91	383.49	1,305.50	1,144.75
6 Total comprehensive income for the period (IX+X) (Comprising Profit (Loss) and Other comprehensive income for the period)	220.50	223.43	263.35	878.57	840.89	389.39	306.76	384.62	1,308.43	1,145.87
7 Earnings Per Share (Rs.10 each)										
Basic	2.55	2.60	3.32	9.89	10.61	4.37	3.57	4.85	14.72	14.46
Diluted	2.55	2.60	3.32	9.89	10.61	4.37	3.57	4.85	14.72	14.46

NOTES :-
1) The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 26th May, 2025.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com, NSE at www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.yatharthhospitals.com/investors.
3) The above results of the Company have been audited by the Statutory Auditors and they have issued audit report on the same.
4) Previous figures have been regrouped/ rearranged/ reclassified, wherever necessary.



For and on behalf of
Yatharth Hospital & Trauma Care Services Ltd

Dr. Ajay Kumar Tyagi
Chairman and whole-time Director
DIN:01792886

Place : Noida
Date : 26.05.2025



QGO FINANCE LIMITED

CIN : L65910MH1993PLC302405

Regd Office:3rd Floor, A-514, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC, Mahape, Navi Mumbai – 400701
E:Contactus@qgofinance.com/Website:www.qgofinance.com/Tel No.: +91-8657400776

[Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

BSE Code - 538646 Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2025

The Standalone Audited Financial Results of QGO Finance Limited ("the Company") along with the Auditors Reports from the Statutory Auditors of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2025 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors of the Company at their Meetings held on May 26, 2025, in terms of Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The aforementioned Financial Results along with the Audited Reports of the Statutory Auditors thereon are available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at [https:// qgofinance.com/public-announcement/](https://qgofinance.com/public-announcement/). The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below:



By order of the Board
For QGO Finance Limited
sd/-
Rachana Singi
Managing Director

Date:26/05/2025
Place: Navi Mumbai



SABRIMALA INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L74110DL1984PLC018467
Regd. Off.: 109A (First Floor), Surya Kiran Building, 19 Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001
website: www.sabrimala.co.in, Email: cs@sabrimala.co.in, Ph: 011-41514958

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31.03.2025

(Rs. in Lacs)							
S. No	Particular	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Current Quarter ended 31.03.2025	Year to Date Figures/ Previous Year ending 31.03.2025	Corresponding in previous year 31.03.2024	Current Quarter ended 31.03.2025	Year to Date Figures/ Previous Year ending 31.03.2025	Corresponding in previous year 31.03.2024
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	19.96	80.66	635.42	19.96	80.66	635.42
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.62	60.66	48.28	14.62	60.55	48.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.62	60.66	48.28	14.62	60.55	48.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.61	46.27	32.69	8.61	46.16	32.69
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8.61	46.27	32.69	8.61	46.16	32.69
6	Equity Share Capital	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	0.10	0.53	0.38	0.10	0.53	0.38
	2. Diluted:	0.10	0.53	0.38	0.10	0.53	0.38

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com and the listed entity i.e. www.sabrimala.co.in
2. This statement has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 26.05.2025.

For and on behalf of
Sabrimala Industries India Limited
sd/-
Varun Mangla
Managing Director

Place : New Delhi
Date : 26.05.2025

Bandhan AMC Limited
CIN: U65993MH1999PLC123191
Regd. Office Address: 6th Floor, Tower 1C, One World Center, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi (W), Mumbai - 400 013, Phone: +91-22-6628 9999, Email: investor@bandhanamc.com
Website: www.bandhanmutual.com, www.bandhanamc.com



NOTICE

Declaration of Dividend:

Notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of Bandhan Mutual Fund Trustee Limited (Trustee to Bandhan Mutual Fund) has approved the declaration of the following dividend under the Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal Option (IDCW option) of the Scheme(s)/Plan(s), subject to availability of *distributable surplus, with the Record Date as Thursday, May 29, 2025.

Scheme(s) Name	Plan(s)	Option(s)	NAV (in Rs.) Per Unit as on May 23, 2025	Dividend Proposed per unit* (in Rs.)
Bandhan Equity Savings Fund	Regular	Monthly IDCW	11.000	0.055
Bandhan Equity Savings Fund	Direct	Monthly IDCW	11.664	0.058
Bandhan Conservative Hybrid Fund (formerly known as Bandhan Regular Savings Fund)	Regular	IDCW	11.7328	0.0587
Bandhan Conservative Hybrid Fund (formerly known as Bandhan Regular Savings Fund)	Direct	IDCW	13.7079	0.0685
Bandhan Aggressive Hybrid Fund (formerly known as Bandhan Hybrid Equity Fund)	Regular	IDCW	19.053	0.111
Bandhan Aggressive Hybrid Fund (formerly known as Bandhan Hybrid Equity Fund)	Direct	IDCW	21.464	0.125
Bandhan Bond Fund - Medium Term Plan	Regular	Bi - Monthly IDCW	10.4634	0.2507
Bandhan Bond Fund - Medium Term Plan	Direct	Bi - Monthly IDCW	10.7509	0.2681

Face Value per unit is Rs. 10/-.

* TDS and other statutory levies (if any) shall be levied on the amount received by the investor. Considering the volatile nature of markets, Trustee reserves the right to restrict the quantum of dividend upto the per unit distributable surplus available on the Record Date in case of fall in market.

If in any case the Record Date falls on a non-business day, the immediately following business day shall be deemed to be the Record Date. All investors whose names appear in the register of unit holders of the Scheme(s)/Plan(s)/Option(s) as on the close of the record date will be eligible to receive the dividend.

Pursuant to the payment of dividend, NAV of the Scheme(s)/Plan(s)/Option(s) will fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if any).

Date: May 26, 2025

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

SOFTTECH ENGINEERS LIMITED

CIN: L30107PN1996PLC016718

Registered Office : SoftTech Towers, S NO 11/A/7 8 15 16 17 Plot No. BCD 1-Baner, Opp. Royal Enfield Showroom, Baner Road, Pune: 411045.
Tel: +91 20 67183711Tel: +91 20 67183711 Website: www.softtech-engr.com/www.softtechglobal.com E-mail Id: compliance@softtech-engr.com
EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2025 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
		31-03-25	31-12-24	31-03-24	31-03-25	31-12-24	31-03-24
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,966.46	2,083.14	2,273.78	9,335.78	7,861.35	3,099.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	136.10	148.98	286.58	680.32	935.97	54.81
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	58.60	148.98	286.58	602.82	935.97	54.81
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.20	104.35	214.25	414.00	697.14	6.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	18.61	103.94	242.11	409.18	712.59	3.75
6	Equity Share Capital	-	-	-	1,380.71	1,281.91	-
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	16,593.44	12,148.15	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic:		0.16	0.81	1.67	3.16	6.17	0.03
2. Diluted:		0.16	0.80	1.67	3.15	6.17	0.03

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarter and Year ended Financial Results reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 26, 2025 and the same is filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter and Year ended Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges at National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.softtech-engr.com/www.softtechglobal.com).



Scan For Results

For SoftTech Engineers Limited
Sd/-
Vijay Gupta
CEO & Managing Director

Place : Pune
Date : 26/05/2025

MAGNUM VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L21093DL1980PLC010492

Regd. Office: Room No. 118, First Floor, MGM Commercial Complex, 4634/1, Plot No. 19, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi-110002 | Tel: 011-42420015
E-mail: info@magnumventures.in | Website: www.magnumventures.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2025

(Amount in Lakhs)					
Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2025	Quarter Ended 31.12.2024	Quarter Ended 31.03.2024	Year Ended 31.03.2025
		(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	11941.30	10327.29	12248.64	39725.55
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	318.48	90.67	-181.13	56.66
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	228.13	112.84	405.74	-11.53
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	539.43	836.92	1242.77	949.58
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	529.71	836.92	1372.86	939.86
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	6641.13	6641.13	5888.63	6641.13
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet		NA		12031.91
8.	Securities Premium Account	10867.77	10867.77	9739.02	10867.77
9.	Net worth	20936.61	19,810.34	15374.84	20936.61
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	17088	14450	15000	17088
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	525	525	1277.5	525
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.25	0.22	0.23	0.25
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic:		0.82	1.31	2.74	1.45
Diluted:		0.82	1.31	2.74	1.45
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	0	0	0	0
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	0	0	0	0
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1	2.47	4.93	5.02
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.31	1.16	4.25	0.99

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and year ended Financial Results of 31st March 2025 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as approved by the Board of directors in its meeting dated 26th May 2025. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Company's website (<https://www.magnumventures.in/investors-relations/financial-results.html>) and the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com) and can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response Code.



By the order of the Board
For Magnum Ventures Limited
sd/-
Abhay Jain
Managing Director

Date: 26.05.2025
Place: Ghaziabad

VENUS PIPES & TUBES LIMITED (Formerly known as VENUS PIPES & TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED)

CIN NO.: L74140GJ2015PLC082306

Survey No. 233/2 and 234/1, Dhaneti, Bhuj (Kachchh - 370020) Gujarat, India;
Tel : +91 2836 232183 | E-mail: cs@venuspipes.com | Website: www.venuspipes.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2025

(₹ In Million, unless otherwise stated)					
Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2025	Quarter Ended 31.12.2024	Quarter Ended 31.03.2024	Year Ended 31.03.2025
		(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	2,581.36	2,313.03	2,241.04	9,585.26
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	324.13	241.99	338.09	1,253.66
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	324.13	241.99	338.09	1,253.66
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	237.05	179.73	250.39	928.89
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	232.17	179.61	249.79	923.57
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	204.31	203.67	202.96	204.31
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	5,110.49
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)				
Basic:		11.65	8.84	12.34	45.65
Diluted:		11.60	8.80	12.34	45.45

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract from the statement of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results and notes there to are available on the stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website i.e. www.venuspipes.com.

2. Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder and Regulation 42 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Board of directors of the company at their meeting held on May 26, 2025 has recommended the final dividend of Rs 0.5 per equity share, i.e., 5% on face value of Rs 10/- per equity share respectively for FY 2024-25 subject to approval of shareholders in the ensuing Annual General Meeting. With this, the total dividend declared for FY 2024-25 stands at Rs 1 per equity share of Rs 10/- each.

3. The Shareholders of the Company, who have not yet registered/ updated their email address, are requested to register/update their

धन्या राजेन्द्रन यांचे शुक्रवारी व्याख्यान

लोकसत्ता प्रतिनिधी

पुणे : फ्रेंड्स ऑफ व्यंकटेश आणि पुणे श्रमिक पत्रकार संघ यांच्या वतीने शुक्रवारी (३० मे) 'द न्यूज मिनिट' या दक्षिण भारताशी संबंधित प्रसिद्ध वृत्त संकेतस्थळाच्या सहसंस्थापक, संपादक धन्या राजेन्द्रन व्यंकटेश चपळगावकर स्मृती व्याख्यानात 'भारतीय माध्यमांतला समकालीन दुर्भंग' या विषयावर व्याख्यान देणार असून, पत्रकार भवन येथे सकाळी आडेअकरा वाजता हे व्याख्यान होणार आहे.



वी भूमिका

विजय पटवर्धन, शोभा कोषाध्यक्ष अशोक वेळी उपस्थित होते. ही सांघिक कला आहे, दामले म्हणाले, 'युवा आधी एकांकिकांमध्ये वे. त्यानंतर दीर्घांक, टक आणि व्यावसायिक त्याची चढती पायरी जे. डून चित्रपटाकडे असा ला पाहिजे. नाट्य ६० पैकी ३२ शाखा न त्यामध्ये पुणे शाखा आहे.'

राज्यात करोनाचे आणखी ६९ रुग्ण

गेल्या २४ तासांत मुंबईत सर्वाधिक ३७ जणांना संसर्ग; पुणे, पिंपरी-चिंचवडमध्येही बाधा

लोकसत्ता प्रतिनिधी

पुणे : राज्यातील करोना रुग्णसंख्येत मोठी वाढ झाली असून, गेल्या २४ तासांत ६९ रुग्ण आढळले आहेत. त्यातील सर्वाधिक ३७ रुग्ण मुंबईत असून, त्याखालोखाल ठाण्यात रुग्णांची संख्या वाढली आहे. राज्यात मे महिन्यातील करोनाची एकूण रुग्णसंख्या ३६९ वर पोहोचली आहे.

सार्वजनिक आरोग्य विभागाने दिलेल्या माहितीनुसार, राज्यात गेल्या २४ तासांत करोनाचे ६९ रुग्ण आढळले. त्यात मुंबई ३७, ठाणे महापालिका १९, नवी मुंबई महापालिका ७, पुणे महापालिका २ आणि पिंपरी-चिंचवड महापालिका, लातूर

महापालिका, रायगड, कोल्हापूर प्रत्येकी १ अशी रुग्णसंख्या आहे. राज्यात १ जानेवारी ते २६ मेपर्यंत करोनाच्या ७ हजार ८३० संशयित रुग्णांच्या चाचण्या करण्यात आल्या. त्यात ३६९ रुग्णांना करोनाचे निदान झाले. त्यात मुंबईत सर्वाधिक २८५ रुग्णांची नोंद झाली आहे. राज्यातील करोनाची सक्रिय रुग्णसंख्या २७८ असून, ८७ रुग्ण बरे झाले आहेत.

राज्यात जानेवारीपासून आतापर्यंत करोनाच्या ४ रुग्णांचा मृत्यू झाला आहे. हे सर्व रुग्ण सहव्याधीग्रस्त होते. त्यातील एका रुग्णास मूत्रपिंडविकारासह चेताविकार होता, तर दुसऱ्या रुग्णास कर्करोग होता. तिसऱ्या रुग्णास ब्रेन स्ट्रोक आला होता आणि त्याला अपस्माराचा आजार होता. चौथ्या रुग्णास गंभीर स्वरूपाचा मधुमेहाचा



राज्यातील करोना संसर्ग (१ जानेवारी ते २६ मे)

करोना चाचण्या	७ हजार ८३०
एकूण रुग्ण	३६९
मुंबईतील रुग्ण	२८५
सक्रिय रुग्ण	२७८
बरे झालेले रुग्ण	८७
रुग्ण मृत्यू	४

आजार होता, असे आरोग्य विभागाने स्पष्ट केले आहे.

जनुकीय क्रमनिर्धारण करणार

राज्यात करोना रुग्णसंख्येत वाढ नेमकी कशामुळे सुरु आहे, हे तपासण्यासाठी करोना विषाणूच्या प्रकाराचे जनुकीय क्रमनिर्धारण केले जाणार आहे. पुण्यात करोना पॉझिटिव्ह आढळून आलेल्या रुग्णांचे नमुने बी.जे.वैद्यकीय महाविद्यालयात जनुकीय क्रमनिर्धारणासाठी पाठविण्यात येणार आहेत. याबाबत महाविद्यालयातील सूक्ष्मजीवशास्त्र विभागाचे प्रमुख डॉ. राजेश कार्यकर्ते यांच्यासह इतर तज्ज्ञांची बैठक सोमवारी झाली. या बैठकीत हा निर्णय घेण्यात आला, अशी माहिती पुणे महापालिकेच्या आरोग्य प्रमुख डॉ. नीना बोराडे यांनी दिली.

गार्डन, एलिस ग्रीज, अहमदाबाद - ३८० ००६. १ पेट्रोल पंप समोर, जे.एम.रोड, पुणे-४११००४. ऑफ फायनॅन्शियल असेसर्स अँड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिव्हरिटी इंटरस्ट अँड २००२ च्या करून कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार/गहाणदार यांना खालील नमूद तारखांना मागणी नोटीस सीध्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांच्या आत परत करावी. कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार/गहाणदार तसेच सर्वसाधारण जनता यांना नोटीस देण्यात येते की, खाली सही करणार यांनी सदर घेकारांचा वापर करून खाली नमूद केलेल्या गहाण मालमत्तांचा खालील नमूद तारखांना ना सावध करण्यात येते की त्यांनी सदर मालमत्ता संदर्भात कोणताही व्यवहार करू नये. सोडविण्यासाठी संलग्न उपलब्ध वेळेमध्ये कर्जदाराचे लक्ष सरफे सी अँड २००२ च्या

ताबा नोटीस (रुल ८(१))

तारखेनुसार धकदाकी (रु.)

१. १८,७३,४९४/- (रुपये अठरा लाख आठशे हजार चारशे चौदा फक्त) दि.१६/१२ २०२२ रोजी रकम देय रकम आहे आणि (या रकमेमध्ये दि.१६/१२/२०२२ पर्यंत गू केलेले व्याज समाविष्ट आहे) आणि दि.१६/१२/२०२२ त्यावरील सदर रकम परत रेपर्यंतचे करारानुसार झालेले/होणारे व्याज, अनुबंकि खर्च, शुल्क व्याजासहीत.

प्रत्यक्ष ताबा घेतल्याची तारीख : २१/०५/२०२५
मापीत कापेट क्षेत्रफळ ५५.१८ चौ. मीटर, संलग्न टेरेस क्षेत्रफळ ५.४८ चौ. मीटर, जिल्हा.पुणे-४११००४.

१. १८,७३,४६८/- (रुपये अठरा लाख आठशे हजार चारशे अठसह फक्त) दि.१६/१०/२०१९ रोजी देय रकम व्याजासहीत आणि त्यावरील सदर रकम परत रेपर्यंतचे करारानुसार झालेले/होणारे व्याज, अनुबंकि खर्च, शुल्क व्याजासहीत.

प्रत्यक्ष ताबा घेतल्याची तारीख : २१/०५/२०२५
रोड या नावाने ओळखल्या जाणाऱ्या बिल्डिंग ९१ मध्ये, मोजमापीत क्षेत्रफळ ३०. ८८८/- (रुपये एकशेतीस लाख चौतीस हजार तीनशे ऐसी फक्त) दि.१४/१० २०१९ रोजी देय रकम आणि त्यावरील दि. १५/१०/२०१९ पासूनचे सदर रकम परत करारानुसार झालेले/होणारे व्याज, अनुबंकि खर्च, शुल्क व्याजासहीत.

प्रत्यक्ष ताबा घेतल्याची तारीख : २१/०५/२०२५
ट आणि संलग्न मोजमापीत टेरेस बिल्ट अप क्षेत्रफळ ८४ चौ. फुट. गणेश ग्रेस २, ४/१/१, १ ते ४/१/२ वर बांधलेले, आंबेगाव बुद्रुक, तालुका.हवेली,

३. ३०,७०७/- (रुपये पंधरा लाख तीस हजार सातशे सात फक्त) दि. २२/०१ २०१५ रोजी देय रकम व्याजासहीत आणि त्यावरील सदर रकम परत करेपर्यंतचे सार झालेले/होणारे व्याज, अनुबंकि खर्च, शुल्क व्याजासहीत.

प्रतिकारक ताबा घेतल्याची तारीख : २१/०५/२०२५
जमापीत कापेट क्षेत्रफळ ३४.३७ चौ.मी., संलग्न मोजमापीत टेरेस क्षेत्रफळ ३, जमिन गट क्र.६०१/२ वर बांधण्यात आलेले, गाव.खेड शिवापूर, तालुका.

४. ७८८/- (रुपये सतरा लाख सव्वीस हजार सातशे अठसह ऐसी फक्त) दि. २०२५ रोजी देय रकम व्याजासहीत आणि त्यावरील सदर रकम परत करारानुसार झालेले/होणारे व्याज, अनुबंकि खर्च, शुल्क व्याजासहीत.

प्रतिकारक ताबा घेतल्याची तारीख : २१/०५/२०२५

सॉफ्टटेक इंजिनिअर्स लिमिटेड
सी आय एन : L30107PN1996PLC016718
नॉंदणीकृत कार्यालय : सॉफ्टटेक टॉवर्स, स. क्र. १/१९/७ ८ १५ १६ १७, प्लॉट क्र. बी सी डी, १ बाणेर, रॉयल एनफिल्ड शोरूमसमोर, बाणेर रोड, पुणे-४११०४५
टेलिफोन : +९१ २०६७९८३७११ वेबसाइट : www.softtech-engr.com/www.softtechglobal.com ई मेल आयडी : compliance@softtech-engr.com
३१ मार्च २०२५ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी लेखापरीक्षित स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रित आर्थिक निकालांचा सारांश (रु. लाखांमध्ये)

अनु क्र.	तपशील	स्वतंत्र					एकत्रित				
		संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी		संपलेल्या वर्षासाठी			संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी		संपलेल्या वर्षासाठी		
		३१-०३-२५ लेखापरीक्षित	३१-१२-२४ अंतेखापरीक्षित	३१-०३-२४ लेखापरीक्षित	३१-०३-२५ लेखापरीक्षित	३१-०३-२४ लेखापरीक्षित	३१-०३-२५ लेखापरीक्षित	३१-१२-२४ अंतेखापरीक्षित	३१-०३-२४ लेखापरीक्षित	३१-०३-२५ लेखापरीक्षित	३१-०३-२४ लेखापरीक्षित
१.	कारभाराद्वारे एकूण उत्पन्न	२,९८६.४६	२,०८३.९४	२,२७३.७८	९,३३५.७८	७,८६९.३५	३,०९९.९०	२,९५५.०७	२,२३६.४५	९,५२४.९९	७,८७७.५९
२.	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (करपूर्व अपवादात्मक आणि / किंवा असाधारण बाबींपूर्वी)	१३६.९०	१४८.९८	२८६.५८	६८०.३२	९३५.९७	५४.८९	७६.६३	१८८.३७	३२७.९९	५६४.३७
३.	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) करपूर्व (अपवादात्मक आणि / किंवा असाधारण बाबींनंतर)	५८.६०	१४८.९८	२८६.५८	६०२.८२	९३५.९७	५४.८९	७६.६३	१८८.३७	३२७.९९	५६४.३७
४.	कालावधीसाठी करपश्चात निव्वळ नफा/तोटा (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण बाबींनंतर)	२२.२०	१०४.३५	२१४.२५	४१४.००	६९७.१४	६.३३	३०.९४	१२२.९५	१३३.०७	३३२.४५
५.	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न [या कालावधीसाठी (करानंतर) नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करानंतर)]	१८.६९	१०३.९४	२४२.९९	४०९.९८	७१२.५९	३.७५	२६.०६	२२२.७९	१३९.०५	४९५.६०
६.	समभाग भांडवल	-	-	-	१,३८०.७१	१,२८९.९९	-	-	-	१,३८०.७१	१,२८९.९९
७.	राखीव निधी (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव निधी वगळून) मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदात दाखवल्याप्रमाणे	-	-	-	१६,५९३.४४	१२,९४८.९५	-	-	-	१५,४९५.८०	११,३२६.८४
८.	प्रतिसमभाग मिळकत (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी, दर्शनीमुल्याचा) (चालू आणि बंद केलेल्या कारभारासाठी)										
१.मूलभूत		०.९६	०.८९	१.६७	३.९६	६.९७	०.०३	०.९४	०.९९	१.००	३.९७
२.सौमीकृत		०.९६	०.८०	१.६७	३.९५	६.९७	०.०३	०.९४	०.९९	१.००	३.९७

टीप : वरील माहिती ही संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षाच्या आर्थिक निकालांचा, लेखापरीक्षण समितीने आढावा घेतलेला आणि संचालक मंडळाने त्यांच्या २६ मे २०२५ रोजी झालेल्या संबंधित सभामध्ये मान्यता दिलेला, तपशीलवार स्वरूपातील सारांश आहे आणि ही माहिती सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लीगेशन्स अँड डिसक्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अंतर्गत बीएसई लिमिटेड आणि नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेडकडे दाखल केली आहेत. संपूर्ण स्वरूपातील तिमाही आणि संपलेल्या वर्षाचे आर्थिक निकाल नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.nseindia.com) आणि बॉम्बेस्टॉक एक्सचेंज (www.bseindia.com) तसेच कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.softtech-engr.com/www.softtechglobal.com) येथे उपलब्ध आहेत.



Scan For Results

ठिकाण : पुणे
दिनांक : २६/०५/२०२५

सॉफ्टटेक इंजिनिअर्स लिमिटेडसाठी
सही/-
विजय गुप्ता
सीईओ व कार्यकारी संचालक

टाटा कॅपिटल हाऊसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड